
Date Day Start Time Away Team Home Team Location

03/07/26 Saturday 12:30 PM WCLL Renegades Lafayette 1 Lafayette LL

03/07/26 Saturday 3:30 PM PH Jaguars PH Lady Longhorns Ellerhorst 

03/11/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM ECLL Riptides WCLL Renegades Castle Rock

03/11/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM American Canyon PH Lady Longhorns Ellerhorst 

03/12/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Lafayette 1 WCLL Stingers Castle Rock

03/12/26 Thursday 5:30 PM ECLL Oakley Cheese PH Jaguars Ellerhorst 

03/14/26 Saturday 9:00 AM PH Lady Longhorns WCLL Stingers Castle Rock

03/14/26 Saturday 10:30 AM WCLL Renegades PH Jaguars Ellerhorst 

03/14/26 Saturday 2:00 PM American Canyon ECLL Battitude Oakley Elementary 

03/16/26 Monday 5:30 PM PH Lady Longhorns American Canyon American Canyon LL

03/17/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Mtz Fire Foxes WCLL Renegades Castle Rock

03/18/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM American Canyon PH Lady Longhorns Ellerhorst 

03/19/26 Thursday 5:30 PM WCLL Stingers Mtz Cobras Hidden Lakes

03/19/26 Thursday 5:30 PM PH Jaguars Lafayette 1 Lafayette LL

03/21/26 Saturday 12:00 PM WCLL Stingers Lafayette 1 Lafayette LL

03/24/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Lafayette 1 WCLL Renegades Castle Rock

03/25/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM American Canyon SALL Laurels Suisuin American LL

03/25/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM PH Lady Longhorns Mtz Fire Foxes Hidden Lakes

03/26/26 Thursday 5:30 PM PH Jaguars WCLL Stingers Castle Rock

03/28/26 Saturday 10:30 AM WCLL Stingers PH Lady Longhorns Ellerhorst 

03/28/26 Saturday 11:30 AM PH Jaguars WCLL Renegades Castle Rock

03/28/26 Saturday 11:30 AM SALL Royals Mtz Cobras Hidden Lakes

03/28/26 Saturday 2:00 PM Mtz Fire Foxes American Canyon American Canyon LL

04/01/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM ECLL Eliminator PH Lady Longhorns Ellerhorst 

04/01/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM ECLL Oakley Cheese Mtz Fire Foxes Hidden Lakes

04/08/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM American Canyon PH Jaguars Ellerhorst 

04/11/26 Saturday 11:00 AM American Canyon SALL Royals Suisuin American LL

04/11/26 Saturday 12:30 PM WCLL Stingers Lafayette 1 Lafayette LL

04/11/26 Saturday 1:00 PM SALL Laurels PH Jaguars Ellerhorst 

04/13/26 Monday 5:30 PM PH Lady Longhorns American Canyon American Canyon LL
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04/14/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM PH Jaguars Mtz Fire Foxes Hidden Lakes

04/15/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM ECLL Riptides Mtz Cobras Hidden Lakes

04/15/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM WCLL Renegades PH Lady Longhorns Ellerhorst 

04/16/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Lafayette 1 WCLL Stingers Castle Rock

04/16/26 Thursday 5:30 PM ECLL Battitude PH Jaguars Ellerhorst 

04/18/26 Saturday 11:30 AM SALL Laurels Mtz Cobras Hidden Lakes

04/18/26 Saturday 2:00 PM SALL Royals Mtz Fire Foxes Hidden Lakes

04/18/26 Saturday 3:00 PM WCLL Renegades American Canyon American Canyon LL

04/21/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM WCLL Stingers PH Jaguars Ellerhorst 

04/22/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM PH Lady Longhorns WCLL Renegades Castle Rock

04/22/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM SALL Royals American Canyon American Canyon LL

04/23/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Mtz Fire Foxes WCLL Stingers Castle Rock

04/25/26 Saturday 9:00 AM Lafayette 1 WCLL Renegades Castle Rock

04/25/26 Saturday 11:30 AM PH Jaguars ECLL Riptides Oakley Elementary 

04/25/26 Saturday 1:30 PM PH Lady Longhorns SALL Royals Suisuin American LL

04/25/26 Saturday 2:00 PM Mtz Cobras ECLL Battitude Oakley Elementary 

04/25/26 Saturday 4:00 PM Mtz Fire Foxes SALL Laurels Suisuin American LL

04/28/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM WCLL Renegades Mtz Cobras Hidden Lakes

04/29/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM ECLL Eliminator Mtz Fire Foxes Hidden Lakes

04/29/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM PH Lady Longhorns American Canyon American Canyon LL

04/30/26 Thursday 5:30 PM WCLL Stingers Lafayette 1 Lafayette LL

04/30/26 Thursday 5:30 PM PH Jaguars Mtz Cobras Hidden Lakes

05/02/26 Saturday 11:30 AM WCLL Stingers Mtz Fire Foxes Hidden Lakes

05/02/26 Saturday 12:30 PM PH Jaguars Lafayette 1 Lafayette LL

05/02/26 Saturday 3:30 PM Mtz Cobras PH Lady Longhorns Ellerhorst 

05/04/26 Monday 5:30 PM PH Lady Longhorns WCLL Stingers Castle Rock

05/05/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Mtz Cobras WCLL Renegades Castle Rock

05/06/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM PH Jaguars American Canyon American Canyon LL

05/06/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM PH Lady Longhorns Mtz Fire Foxes Hidden Lakes

05/07/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Lafayette 1 WCLL Renegades Castle Rock
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05/09/26 Saturday 11:30 AM Mtz Fire Foxes ECLL Eliminator Oakley Elementary 

05/09/26 Saturday 12:30 PM WCLL Stingers Lafayette 1 Lafayette LL

05/09/26 Saturday 1:00 PM SALL Royals PH Jaguars Ellerhorst 

05/09/26 Saturday 1:00 PM PH Lady Longhorns SALL Laurels Suisuin American LL

05/09/26 Saturday 2:00 PM ECLL Battitude WCLL Renegades Castle Rock

05/09/26 Saturday 2:00 PM WCLL Renegades ECLL Battitude Oakley Elementary 

05/09/26 Saturday 3:00 PM Mtz Cobras American Canyon American Canyon LL

05/13/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM Mtz Cobras WCLL Stingers Castle Rock

05/13/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM WCLL Renegades PH Lady Longhorns Ellerhorst 

05/14/26 Thursday 5:30 PM PH Jaguars Lafayette 1 Lafayette LL

05/16/26 Saturday 1:00 PM Lafayette 1 PH Lady Longhorns Ellerhorst 

05/16/26 Saturday 2:00 PM American Canyon WCLL Stingers Castle Rock

05/18/26 Monday 5:30 PM Mtz Cobras PH Jaguars Ellerhorst 

05/20/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM WCLL Renegades Mtz Fire Foxes Hidden Lakes

05/20/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM Mtz Cobras PH Lady Longhorns Ellerhorst 

05/20/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM SALL Laurels American Canyon American Canyon LL

05/27/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM American Canyon PH Jaguars Ellerhorst 

05/28/26 Thursday 5:30 PM PH Lady Longhorns Lafayette 1 Lafayette LL

05/30/26 Saturday 3:30 PM PH Lady Longhorns PH Jaguars Ellerhorst 


